

WAV LLC 2380-A Prospect Drive Aurora IL 60502-7815 United States (800) 678-2419

## **ESTIMATE**

Number Date **Expires** 

Q286428 3/3/2025 3/10/2025 **SPA/PE Expires** 12/31/2025

Bill To Ship To

Vistabeam 1225 Sage St Gering NE 69341-3227 United States (308) 635-9434

Paul Siebke Vistabeam 2001 East 15th Scottsbluff NE 69361 **United States** (888) 251-0920

Customer #	Terms	Sales Rep	Sales Rep Email	Sales Rep Phone
9047489	Net 30	Peter Cousins	peterc@wayonline.com	(720) 502-7352

Line	Item	Qty	List Price	Rate	Amount (USD)
1	35-0171-001 SPA/DR: TVP - Bronze 5.725-5.850 5.925–6.425 6.525–6.875 GHz Base Node (BN)	4	\$21,500.00	\$11,633.65	\$46,534.60
2	34-0028-001 SPA/DR: TVP - Bronze Base Node (BN) Pole Mounting Kit 60.33-127mm (2 3/8-5in) Pole Diameter	4	\$170.00	\$144.50	\$578.00
3	33-0022-010 SPA/DR: TVP - Bronze 10m Outdoor Single-Mode Fiber Optic Cable With Harting SFP to LC	4	\$203.00	\$172.55	\$690.20
4	PWR-214-SH-HRTC-M10 Power Jumper, 2x14AWG, Shielded, Harting Coordination Power Cable, 10 Meter	4	\$150.00	\$138.00	\$552.00
5	CYG-SFPP-10GLRI Cyclone SFP+ 10 Gb (10GBASE-LR) Optical Transceiver Module Single Mode (SMF) 1310nm 10km DOM Duplex LC/ UPC Industrial, Single-Pack (Tarana Certified)	8	\$150.00	\$82.50	\$660.00
6	OHE-36-6SPD-G4 Outdoor Hybrid Enclosure, 36 fiber, SM, LC, 12 Conductor w/ 6 duplex SPD, W/ alarm, 14"x12"x7", Gland pattern 4	1	\$2,897.10	\$2,172.83	\$2,172.83
7	OHFT-24SM1210-LCULCU-232224-F225 Outdoor Hybrid Fiber Trunk, 24 Fibers, Singlemode, 12 x 10AWG, LCULCU, End 1 32" breakout, End 2 24" breakout, 225 Feet	1	\$4,388.95	\$3,291.71	\$3,291.71
8	ICT-2U4 Intelligent 2U High Power Shelf with Dual-Breaker Battery Management Module and three Load Distribution Modules (-48V)	1	\$3,335.00	\$2,401.20	\$2,401.20
9	ICT700-48PM Power Module - 48VDC / 700W	4	\$665.00	\$478.80	\$1,915.20
10	ICT-CB10 10 Amp 60VDC Rated Hydraulic/Mechanical Breaker	12	\$25.00	\$18.00	\$216.00
11	CYG-B48V-100A  Cyclone Lithium-ion LiFePO4 Battery ,48V (51.2V), 100AH, 16-Cell, with Breaker	1	\$1,500.00	\$975.00	\$975.00



WAV LLC 2380-A Prospect Drive Aurora IL 60502-7815 United States (800) 678-2419

## **ESTIMATE**

Number Date **Expires** 

Total (USD)

Q286428 3/3/2025 3/10/2025 **SPA/PE Expires** 12/31/2025

Line	Item	Qty	List Price	Rate	Amount (USD)
13	CYG-AC-BAT-AND-2FT-2PACK Cyclone 2-ft Anderson 4 AWG Copper Battery Cable with 1/4- in Ends Lug/Terminal/Clamp/Handle, Set of 2 Per Package		\$62.00	\$40.30	\$40.30
15	35-0175-001 SPA/DR: TVP - Bronze 5.725-5.850, 5.925-6.425 6.525-6.875 GHz Remote Node (RN) 100Mbps Perpetual License, POE (44-0027-001), MOUNT (34-0027-001), **5-Pack bulk packaging, bundle priced per set, sold only in multiples of 5** US cord sold separately CYG-CPCNAC13-6FT or CYG-CPCNAC13-3FT	5	\$1,143.00	\$639.15	\$3,195.75
16	CYG-CPCNAC13-6FT  Cyclone 6FT Power Cord North America C13 Connector to NEMA 5–15P Plug 18AWG 3-Conductor UL 60C SJT, Black.	5	\$6.00	\$3.30	\$16.50
17	25-0056-001 SPA/DR: TVP - Bronze SMS One Year Access License	5	\$57.00	\$47.31	\$236.55
18	25-0051-001 SPA/DR: TVP - Bronze G1-Speed-Unlock BW License Upgrade - Perpetual Unlocked License - DL Throughput from 100 Mbps to Uncapped	5	\$117.65	\$100.00	\$500.00
Th	Thank You for The Opportunity!  Terms and Conditions of Sale:  https://www.wavonline.com/Terms-and-Conditions.html		Subto	otal	\$63,975.84
			Shipping Estimate		\$0.00
			Tax To	\$4,478.34	

Where applicable, a 2.75% convenience fee may be charged for credit card transactions.

Select items may incur tariffs. Subject to change based on US federal regulations. Contact your sales representative for further details.

For additional assistance, please email: salessupport@wavonline.com

\$68,454.18

<sup>\*\*</sup> Freight estimates available upon request. Shipping costs may vary. Actual shipping costs will be reflected on your invoice.\*\*